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PISTOSAHANTERÄT

    sopii ensisijaisesti

* = ei sovellu käytettäväksi CJ65V3 kanssa
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Tyyppi Tuotenro mm mm mm mm mm TPI HS
S

H
CS

RUOSTUMATON TERÄS JM18I 66750011 2 T118EHM 82,6 56,0 9,3 1,0 1,4 18 HM/TC •

METALLI

JM10 66750038 5 T118A 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 17-24 HSS 1-3 mm

JM10B 66750039 5 T118AF 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 17-24 BiM 1-3 mm

JM40 66750014 5 T318A 132,0 105,0 9,5 1,0 1,0 24 HSS 1-3 mm < 65 mm •
JPM20 66750033 5 T123X-P 100,4 75,0 8,6 1,0 Progress. 10-20 HSS 1,5-10 mm < 30 mm •
JM11 66750040 5 T118B 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 11-14 HSS 2,5-6 mm

JM11B 66750041 5 T118BF 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 11-13 BiM 2,5-6 mm

JM41 66750015 5 T318B 132,0 105,0 7,5 1,3 1,8 14 HSS 2,5-6 mm < 65 mm •
JM41B 66750032 5 T318BF 132,0 105,0 7,5 1,0 1,8 14 BiM 2,5-6 mm < 65 mm • < 65 mm •
JM20 66750012 5 T127D 100,4 75,0 7,5 1,0 3,0 8 HSS 3-15 mm < 30 mm 3-100 mm

JUM10 66750026 5 U118A 70,0 50,0 7,5 0,8 1,0 24 HSS 2,5-6 mm

JUM11 66750025 5 U118B 70,0 50,0 7,5 1,0 1,8 14 HSS 1-3 mm

PUU + METALLI JPU10 66750031 5 T345XF-P 132,0 105,0 10,0 1,3 Progress. 5-10 BiM • • < 30 mm 3-100 mm <65 mm

PUU

JW10C 66750036 5 T101AO 76,6 54,0 4,7 1,3 1,4 18 HCS 2-15 mm • •
JW30 66750042 5 T119B 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 11-14 HCS 2-15 mm •
JPW30 66750029 5 T234X-P 116,5 90,0 9,2 1,5 Progress. 8-12 HCS 2-65 mm

JW10R 66750019 5 T101BR 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,5 2,5 10 HCS 3-30 mm •
JW10 66750044 5 T101B 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,5 2,7 10 HCS 3-100 mm 3-30 mm

JW20 66750021 5 T111C 100,4 75,0 9,5 1,3 3,0 8 HCS 4-50 mm

JW40 66750043 5 T144D 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,3 Progress. 5-8 HCS 5-50 mm

JW50 66750046 5 T244D 100,4 75,0 6,0 1,3 Progress. 5-8 HCS 5-50 mm

JW40L 66750028* 5 T344DP 132,0 107,0 7,2 1,7 4,0 6 HCS 5-100 mm <100 mm

JW11 66750045 5 T101D 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,5 Progress. 5-8 HCS 10-45 mm

JW60 66750027 5 T301CD 116,5 90,0 7,2 1,5 3,0 8 HCS 10-65 mm

JW10F 66750037 5 T101AIF 100,4 74,0 7,5 1,3 1,7 15 BiM < 65 mm •
JUW10 66750024 5 U101B 91,5 70,0 7,2 1,3 2,5 10 HCS 3-100 mm 3-30 mm

JUW20 66750023 5 U111C 91,5 70,0 7,5 1,3 3,0 8 HCS 4-50 mm

ERIKOIS

JC20 66750048 2 T150RF 82,6 56,0 8,0 0,8 Gritted Grain 50 HM/TC 5-10 mm

JC10 66750047 2 T130RF 82,6 56,0 8,0 0,8 Gritted Grain 30 HM/TC 5-15 mm

JA10 66750030 2 T141HM 100,4 75,0 8,2 1,3 4,0 6 HM/TC < 65 mm • • •
JA20 66750085 2 T341HM 132,0 107,0 8,2 1,25 4,0 6 HM/TC < 80 mm • • •
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Tyyppi Art. Nr. mm mm mm mm mm TPI HS
S

H
CS

STAINLESS STEEL JM18I 750011 2 T118EHM 82,6 56,0 9,3 1,0 1,4 18 HM/TC •

METAL

JM10 750038 5 T118A 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 17-24 HSS 1-3 mm

JM10B 750039 5 T118AF 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 17-24 BiM 1-3 mm

JM40 750014 5 T318A 132,0 105,0 9,5 1,0 1,0 24 HSS 1-3 mm < 65 mm •
JPM20 750033 5 T123X-P 100,4 75,0 8,6 1,0 Progress. 10-20 HSS 1,5-10 mm < 30 mm •
JM11 750040 5 T118B 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 11-14 HSS 2,5-6 mm

JM11B 750041 5 T118BF 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 11-13 BiM 2,5-6 mm

JM41 750015 5 T318B 132,0 105,0 7,5 1,3 1,8 14 HSS 2,5-6 mm < 65 mm •
JM41B 750032 5 T318BF 132,0 105,0 7,5 1,0 1,8 14 BiM 2,5-6 mm < 65 mm • < 65 mm •
JM20 750012 5 T127D 100,4 75,0 7,5 1,0 3,0 8 HSS 3-15 mm < 30 mm 3-100 mm

JUM10 750026 5 U118A 70,0 50,0 7,5 0,8 1,0 24 HSS 2,5-6 mm

JUM11 750025 5 U118B 70,0 50,0 7,5 1,0 1,8 14 HSS 1-3 mm

WOOD + METAL JPU10 750031 5 T345XF-P 132,0 105,0 10,0 1,3 Progress. 5-10 BiM • • < 30 mm 3-100 mm <65 mm

WOOD

JW10C 750036 5 T101AO 76,6 54,0 4,7 1,3 1,4 18 HCS 2-15 mm • •
JW30 750042 5 T119B 91,5 65,0 7,5 1,0 Progress. 11-14 HCS 2-15 mm •
JPW30 750029 5 T234X-P 116,5 90,0 9,2 1,5 Progress. 8-12 HCS 2-65 mm

JW10R 750019 5 T101BR 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,5 2,5 10 HCS 3-30 mm •
JW10 750044 5 T101B 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,5 2,7 10 HCS 3-100 mm 3-30 mm

JW20 750021 5 T111C 100,4 75,0 9,5 1,3 3,0 8 HCS 4-50 mm

JW40 750043 5 T144D 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,3 Progress. 5-8 HCS 5-50 mm

JW50 750046 5 T244D 100,4 75,0 6,0 1,3 Progress. 5-8 HCS 5-50 mm

JW40L 750028* 5 T344DP 132,0 107,0 7,2 1,7 4,0 6 HCS 5-100 mm <100 mm

JW11 750045 5 T101D 100,4 75,0 7,2 1,5 Progress. 5-8 HCS 10-45 mm

JW60 750027 5 T301CD 116,5 90,0 7,2 1,5 3,0 8 HCS 10-65 mm

JW10F 750037 5 T101AIF 100,4 74,0 7,5 1,3 1,7 15 BiM < 65 mm •
JUW10 750024 5 U101B 91,5 70,0 7,2 1,3 2,5 10 HCS 3-100 mm 3-30 mm

JUW20 750023 5 U111C 91,5 70,0 7,5 1,3 3,0 8 HCS 4-50 mm

SPECIAL

JC20 750048 2 T150RF 82,6 56,0 8,0 0,8 Gritted Grain 50 HM/TC 5-10 mm

JC10 750047 2 T130RF 82,6 56,0 8,0 0,8 Gritted Grain 30 HM/TC 5-15 mm

JA10 750030 2 T141HM 100,4 75,0 8,2 1,3 4,0 6 HM/TC < 65 mm • • •
JA20 750085 2 T341HM 132,0 107,0 8,2 1,25 4,0 6 HM/TC < 80 mm • • •
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PUUKKOSAHANTERÄT

Tekninen erittely 
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Tyyppi Tuotenro mm mm mm mm mm TPI HS
S

HC
S

RU
O

ST
U

M
A

TO
N

 
TE

RÄ
S

RCM30B 66752043 3 - - - 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o
RCM40B 66752044 3 - - - 200,0 178,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o
RCM50B 66752045 3 - - - 250,0 228,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o
RS10 66752035 2 S518EHM 115,0 93,5 19,0 1,25 1,4 18 HM/TC • o •

M
ET

A
LL

I

RM30B 66752008 5 S918A 150,0 128,5 16,0 0,90 1,0 24 BiM • o o
RM31B 66752009 5 S918B 150,0 128,5 16,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • o o o o
RM34B 66752012 5 S922AF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,0 24 BiM • • o o
RM42B 66752014 5 S1122EF 225,0 203,5 19,0 0,90 1,4 18 BiM • • o o
RM36B 66752016 5 S922BF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o • o o o
RM11B 66752015 5 S422BF 100,0 78,5 16,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o o
RPM30B 66752018 5 S123XF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 Progress. 8-14 BiM • o o • • o o o
RM43B 66752017 5 S1122BF 225,0 203,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • o • • o o o
RM35B 66752013 5 S922EF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,4 18 BiM • o •
RM44B 66752021 3 S1120CF 225,0 203,5 22,0 1,60 2,5-3,0 8-10 BiM • • o o o
RM50B 66752019 5 S1025VF 200,0 178,5 19,0 1,25 1,8-2,6 10-14 BiM • o • o
RM37B 66752020 3 S920CF 150,0 128,5 22,0 1,60 2,5-3,0 8-10 BiM o • • o

PU
U

 +
 M

ET
A

LL
I

RD30B 66752022 5 S922VF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,8-2,6 10-14 BiM • o • o o o o o
RD70B 66752023 5 S1222VF 305,0 283,5 19,0 0,90 1,8-2,6 10-14 BiM • • o o o o o o •
RPD40B 66752024 5 S3456XF 200,0 178,5 19,0 1,25 Progress. 6-12 BiM • o o • o o •
RD40B 66752005 200 S1122HF 225,0 203,5 19,0 0,90 2,5 10 BiM •
RD50B 66752028 3 S1110DF 225,0 203,5 22,0 1,60 4,3 6 BiM o • • •
RD32B 66752026 5 S711DF 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,26 4,3 6 BiM o • • o o o
RW50B 66752027 5 S1411DF 305,0 283,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 BiM • • • • o o o
RD31B 66752025 5 S611DF 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 BiM o • • • • • o

PU
U

RW10 66752030 5 S644D 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 HCS • • o
RW70 66752031 5 S1344D 305,0 283,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 HCS • • o o
RPW80 66752033 5 S2345X 200,0 178,5 19,0 1,25 Progress. 6-10 HCS o • •
RW60 66752029 5 S1111K 225,0 203,5 19,0 1,25 8,5 3 HCS o •
RW30 66752032 5 S1531L 240,0 218,5 19,0 1,50 5,0 5 HCS •

M
U

U
RI

RB50 66752040 1 S1543HM 240,0 193,5 22,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • •
RB70 66752041 1 S1243HM 305,0 283,5 50,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • •
RB90 66752042 1 S2243HM 455,0 432,2 50,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • •

ER
IK

O
IS

RW20 66752034 5 S828D 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,00 4,3 6 HAS • •
RC10 66752039 2 S1130RIFF 225,0 203,5 19,0 1,25 Gritted Grain 30 HM/TC • o o o o o
RS20 66752036 2 S641HM 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 HM/TC • o o • • • o o
RS70 66752037 2 S1241HM 305,0 283,5 22,0 1,50 8,5 3 HM/TC • • o o • o o o
RS80 66752038 2 S2041HM 400,0 378,5 22,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • • o o • o o o
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Tyyppi Art. Nr. mm mm mm mm mm TPI H
S

S

H
C

S

ST
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EE
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RCM30B 752043 3 - - - 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o
RCM40B 752044 3 - - - 200,0 178,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o
RCM50B 752045 3 - - - 250,0 228,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o
RS10 752035 2 S518EHM 115,0 93,5 19,0 1,25 1,4 18 HM/TC • o •

M
ET

A
L

RM30B 752008 5 S918A 150,0 128,5 16,0 0,90 1,0 24 BiM • o o
RM31B 752009 5 S918B 150,0 128,5 16,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • o o o o
RM34B 752012 5 S922AF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,0 24 BiM • • o o
RM42B 752014 5 S1122EF 225,0 203,5 19,0 0,90 1,4 18 BiM • • o o
RM36B 752016 5 S922BF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o • o o o
RM11B 752015 5 S422BF 100,0 78,5 16,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • • o o
RPM30B 752018 5 S123XF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 Progress. 8-14 BiM • o o • • o o o
RM43B 752017 5 S1122BF 225,0 203,5 19,0 0,90 1,8 14 BiM • o • • o o o
RM35B 752013 5 S922EF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,4 18 BiM • o •
RM44B 752021 3 S1120CF 225,0 203,5 22,0 1,60 2,5-3,0 8-10 BiM • • o o o
RM50B 752019 5 S1025VF 200,0 178,5 19,0 1,25 1,8-2,6 10-14 BiM • o • o
RM37B 752020 3 S920CF 150,0 128,5 22,0 1,60 2,5-3,0 8-10 BiM o • • o

W
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D

 +
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ET
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RD30B 752022 5 S922VF 150,0 128,5 19,0 0,90 1,8-2,6 10-14 BiM • o • o o o o o
RD70B 752023 5 S1222VF 305,0 283,5 19,0 0,90 1,8-2,6 10-14 BiM • • o o o o o o •
RPD40B 752024 5 S3456XF 200,0 178,5 19,0 1,25 Progress. 6-12 BiM • o o • o o •
RD40B 752005 200 S1122HF 225,0 203,5 19,0 0,90 2,5 10 BiM •
RD50B 752028 3 S1110DF 225,0 203,5 22,0 1,60 4,3 6 BiM o • • •
RD32B 752026 5 S711DF 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,26 4,3 6 BiM o • • o o o
RW50B 752027 5 S1411DF 305,0 283,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 BiM • • • • o o o
RD31B 752025 5 S611DF 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 BiM o • • • • • o

W
O

O
D

RW10 752030 5 S644D 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 HCS • • o
RW70 752031 5 S1344D 305,0 283,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 HCS • • o o
RPW80 752033 5 S2345X 200,0 178,5 19,0 1,25 Progress. 6-10 HCS o • •
RW60 752029 5 S1111K 225,0 203,5 19,0 1,25 8,5 3 HCS o •
RW30 752032 5 S1531L 240,0 218,5 19,0 1,50 5,0 5 HCS •

M
A

SO
N

-
RY

RB50 752040 1 S1543HM 240,0 193,5 22,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • •
RB70 752041 1 S1243HM 305,0 283,5 50,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • •
RB90 752042 1 S2243HM 455,0 432,2 50,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • •

SP
EC

IA
L

RW20 752034 5 S828D 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,00 4,3 6 HAS • •
RC10 752039 2 S1130RIFF 225,0 203,5 19,0 1,25 Gritted Grain 30 HM/TC • o o o o o
RS20 752036 2 S641HM 150,0 128,5 19,0 1,25 4,3 6 HM/TC • o o • • • o o
RS70 752037 2 S1241HM 305,0 283,5 22,0 1,50 8,5 3 HM/TC • • o o • o o o
RS80 752038 2 S2041HM 400,0 378,5 22,0 1,50 12,7 2 HM/TC • • o o • o o o
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